












Last Name First Name Email Address
Carballo Robert robert.carballo@goalassociates.com
Coleman Michael michael.coleman@stvinc.com
Dangel David ddangel@ardurra.com
Diaz Luis luis.diaz@stantec.com
Drauer Mike mike.drauer@stantec.com
Fleming Erik efleming@kcaeng.com
Freeman Kevin kfreeman@vhb.com
Ghyabi-White Maryam Maryam@Ghyabi.com
Grubert Heather heather.grubert@stantec.com
Guerrera Ytve yguerrera@ardurra.com
Guggino Elisa eguggino@kcaeng.com
Gutierrez Roberto rgutierrez@ardurra.com
Hales Mark mhales@ardurra.com
Heeg Paul paul.heeg@rsandh.com
Horwitz Martin MHorwitz@kcaeng.com
Jacoby Phillip phillip.jacoby@jacobs.com
Jamieson Robert r.jamieson@gaiconsultants.com
Jones Tara tara.jones@jacobs.com
Kirby Marjorie mkirby@ardurra.com
Kleinfelt Erin erin@valerin-group.com
Longstreet Amie amie.longstreet@stvinc.com
Lopez Stacey salopez@transystems.com
Malphurs Carolyn cmalphurs@ardurra.com
Mikesell Steven sdmikesell@transystems.com
Muchuruza Victor victor.muchuruza@hdrinc.com
Overton Maria moverton@ardurra.com
Pagan Xavier xpagan@ardurra.com
Pearson Maurice "Mo" mpearson@balmoralgroup.us
Reaume Andre andre.reaume@jacobs.com
Roy Santanu santanu.roy@hdrinc.com
Silva Nathan nathan.silva@rsandh.com
Snyder Karen ksnyder@res.us
Stephenson Bronce bstephenson@balmoralgroup.us
Taromi Reza reza.taromi@stvinc.com
Thompson Mary mary.thompson@rsandh.com
Wahlstedt Michael mrwahlstedt@transystems.com
ambikapathy babuji bambikapathy@vhb.com
Ashby Amanda aashby@ardurra.com

7/31/2024

I-95 PD&E Virtual Project Update Session Attendees


